WHILE YOU WAIT

KOREAN CHICKEN WINGS

6 OR 12 WINGS 6.95/11.95

OLIVES & FOCCACIA 5.95
PORK BELLY BITES 6.95
HALLOUMI CHIPS 6.95

STARTERS

KING SCALLOPS 13.95

GUACAMOLE, MANGO, PARMA HAM

WHIPPED GOATS CHEESE 10.95
HONEY, HERITAGE BEETROOT, PECAN

BRITTLE

DEVON CRAB PATE 11.95

SEA SALT CROUTES, ROQUETTE

LAMB BIRRIA TACOS 11.95

AVOCADO, CORIANDER, LIME

LAMB LIVER PARFAIT 11.95

POMEGRANATE, TOAST, MARMITE BUTTER

KING PRAWN COCKTAIL 11.95

AVOCADO PUREE

FANCY A COCKTAIL?

THE CHOCOLATE THUMPER 9.80

SPICED RUM, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, MILK,
WHIPPED CREAM, CHOCOLATE BUNNY

CHOCOLATE ORANGE MARTINI 9.80

OLMECA REPOSADO, COINTREAU,
ESPRESSO, GOMME

ROASTS

OUR ROASTS ARE SERVED WITH ALL THE
TRIMMINGS AND AS MUCH GRAVY AS YOU WANT!

NEED MORE? JUST ASK!

THE CAPTAINS ROAST

OUR SHOW STOPPER ROAST FOR2 TO
SHARE, CHICKEN, BEEF AND PORK

LAMB

BEEF

PORK

CHICKEN

VEGETABLE WELLINGTON
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE

SAUSAGE MEAT STUFFING
PIGS IN BLANKETS

THE MAIN COURSE

BATTERED HADDOCK

CHIPS, BUTTERED PEAS, TARTARE

HOUSE BEEF BURGER

STREAKY BACON, CHEDDAR, BURGER
SAUCE, ONION, LETTUCE, FRIES, SLAW
DOUBLE UP +£4.00

KOREAN CHICKEN BURGER

2 GLAZED THIGHS, WASABI MAYO,
ROQUETTE, KIMCHI, NORI FRIES, SLAW
DOUBLE UP +£4.00

PAN ROASTED HAKE

CRUSHED POTATO, SPINACH, LEMON &
HERB BUTTER

RISOTTO

WHITE WINE, SAFFRON, PEA, MINT,
COURGETTE

10 OZ RIBEYE

CHUNKY CHIPS, FIELD MUSHROOM,
CONFIT TOMATO

44.95

24.95

19.95
17.95
17.95
15.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

17.95

15.95

22.95

18.95

FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION: PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE, OR ASK YOUR SERVER, SOME DISHES CAN BE ADJUSTED TO SUIT DIETARY NEEDS.
A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE IS ADDED TO ALL TABLES, WE ARE HAPPY TO REMOVE THIS AT YOUR REQUEST.



