WHILE YOU WAIT

KOREAN CHICKEN WINGS	
6 OR 12 WINGS	6.95 / 11.95
OLIVES & FOCCACIA	5.95
PORK BELLY BITES	6.95
HALLOUMI CHIPS	6.95

STARTERS	
KING SCALLOPS	13.95
GUACAMOLE, MANGO, PARMA HAM	
WHIPPED GOATS CHEESE	10.95
HONEY, HERITAGE BEETROOT, PECAN BRITTLE	
DEVON CRAB PATE	11.95
SEA SALT CROUTES, ROQUETTE	
LAMB BIRRIA TACOS	11.95
AVOCADO, CORIANDER, LIME	
LAMB LIVER PARFAIT	11.95
POMEGRANATE, TOAST, MARMITE BUTTER	
KING PRAWN COCKTAIL	11.95
AVOCADO PUREE	

FANCY A COCKTAIL?

ESPRESSO, GOMME

THE CHOCOLATE THUMPER SPICED RUM, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, MILK, WHIPPED CREAM, CHOCOLATE BUNNY	9.80
CHOCOLATE ORANGE MARTINI	9.80
OLMECA REPOSADO, COINTREAU,	

ROASTS

OUR ROASTS ARE SERVED WITH ALL THE
TRIMMINGS AND AS MUCH GRAVY AS YOU WANT!
NEED MORE? JUST ASK!

THE CAPTAINS ROAST	44.95
OUR SHOW STOPPER ROAST FOR 2 TO SHARE, CHICKEN, BEEF AND PORK	
LAMB	24.95
BEEF	19.95
PORK	17.95
CHICKEN	17.95
VEGETABLE WELLINGTON	15.95
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE	4.95
SAUSAGE MEAT STUFFING	4.95
PIGS IN BLANKETS	4.95

THE MAIN COURSE

THE MAIN COURSE	
BATTERED HADDOCK	17.95
CHIPS, BUTTERED PEAS, TARTARE HOUSE BEEF BURGER	15.95
STREAKY BACON, CHEDDAR, BURGER SAUCE, ONION, LETTUCE, FRIES, SLAW DOUBLE UP +£4.00	
KOREAN CHICKEN BURGER	15.95
2 GLAZED THIGHS, WASABI MAYO, ROQUETTE, KIMCHI, NORI FRIES, SLAW DOUBLE UP +£4.00	
PAN ROASTED HAKE	22.95
CRUSHED POTATO, SPINACH, LEMON & HERB BUTTER	3
RISOTTO	18.95
WHITE WINE, SAFFRON, PEA, MINT,	

29.95

COURGETTE

10 OZ RIBEYE

CONFIT TOMATO

CHUNKY CHIPS, FIELD MUSHROOM,